
501 Updates 2020
Classes

Day 2020 Time

Saturday 21-Mar-20 Specialty Care Conference Room 12:00 p.m.

(Hispanic Volunteers Only)

Friday 24-Apr Hardee HD 9:30 a.m.

Monday 11-May Haines City HD 2:30 p.m.

Tuesday 12-May Specialty Care Bartow 2:30 p.m.

Indigent Care Conference Room - County

Wednesday 13-May Auburndale HD 2:30 p.m.

Thursday 14-May Lakeland HD                     2:30 p.m.

Friday 15-May Highlands HD 1:30 p.m.

Friday 12-Jun Specialty Care Conference Room 1:30 p.m.

Monday 15-Jun Hurst Chapel AME Church 5:45 p.m.

875 Ave I NE Winter Haven 33880

Thursday 18-Jun Healthy Start                        9:00 a.m.

(Healthy Start Only)

500/501 3 day

classes
Day(s) 2020 CHD Time

W, Th, Fri February 12,13,14 Specialty Care 9:00 a.m.

W, Th, Fri May 20,21,22 Specialty Care 9:00 a.m.

W, Th, Fri August 12,13,14 Specialty Care 9:00 a.m.

W, Th, Fri October 28,29,30 Specialty Care 9:00 a.m.


